
Regional - Kamp Beverlo
Leopoldsburg 5.12.2021

Omega

Christiane TOEBINTE
Balise 10
Omloop : D:05
Afstand : 3100m
Tijd : 0:43:55 (14'10"/km)

4/11 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Lisette EYKMANS 0:39:55
2. Irma COLLIENNE 0:40:00
3. Lieve GEENS 0:40:37

1. 144 00:02:45 153m 17'58"/km
2. 169 00:03:23 00:06:08 279m 12'08"/km
3. 159 00:01:43 00:07:51 133m 12'54"/km
4. 160 00:05:10 00:13:01 312m 16'34"/km
5. 156 00:07:09 00:20:10 400m 17'53"/km
6. 142 00:02:40 00:22:50 130m 20'31"/km
7. 123 00:03:49 00:26:39 247m 15'27"/km
8. 157 00:04:12 00:30:51 201m 20'54"/km
9. 121 00:05:11 00:36:02 377m 13'45"/km

10. 150 00:04:12 00:40:14 382m 11'00"/km
11. 138 00:01:53 00:42:07 145m 12'59"/km
12. 145 00:01:10 00:43:17 102m 11'26"/km
13. 999 00:00:38 00:43:55 218m 2'54"/km
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